
     Schützengau Mittelmain
        Großkaliber 2016

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

2. Durchgang vom 22.05.2016
Klasse: Gruppe A

SV Lohr 1                                   : SRSK Neuhütten 1                           1433 : 1423
  Ralf Neubauer                     386         Christian Englert                 379
  Jürgen Stegerwald                 358         Alexander Klein                   342
  Klaus Suchanka                    341         Michael Mittnacht                 353
  Hermann Eiden                     348         Ulrich Stürmer                    349

KKS Karbach 1                               : SV Dorfprozelten 1                         1338 : 1442
  Matthias Kern                     344         Gerd Hörnig                       381
  Jürgen Fries                      348         Marco Karl                        355
  Johannes Dietz                    312         Kurt Prokopf                      346
  Alexander Neeb                    334         Helmut Eggerer                    360

KKS Sackenbach 1                            : SV Bischbrunn 1                            1348 : 1397
  Klaus Dietrich                    364         Konrad Grasmann                   349
  Reinhard Gerner                   368         Herbert Fischer                   313
  Thomas Hosak                      341         Klaus Köhler                      377
  Dieter Born                       275         Ottmar Väth                       358

 1. SV Lohr 1                                  2    4  : 0    2855    1427,50
 2. SV Dorfprozelten 1                         2    4  : 0    2854    1427,00
 3. SRSK Neuhütten 1                           2    2  : 2    2877    1438,50
 4. SV Bischbrunn 1                            2    2  : 2    2818    1409,00
 5. KKS Karbach 1                              2    0  : 4    2729    1364,50
 6. KKS Sackenbach 1                           2    0  : 4    2657    1328,50

 1. Ralf Neubauer                 SV Lohr 1                                   386 Ringe
 2. Gerd Hörnig                   SV Dorfprozelten 1                          381 Ringe
 3. Christian Englert             SRSK Neuhütten 1                            379 Ringe
 4. Klaus Köhler                  SV Bischbrunn 1                             377 Ringe
 5. Reinhard Gerner               KKS Sackenbach 1                            368 Ringe
 6. Klaus Dietrich                KKS Sackenbach 1                            364 Ringe
 7. Helmut Eggerer                SV Dorfprozelten 1                          360 Ringe
 8. Jürgen Stegerwald             SV Lohr 1                                   358 Ringe
    Ottmar Väth                   SV Bischbrunn 1                             358 Ringe
10. Marco Karl                    SV Dorfprozelten 1                          355 Ringe
11. Michael Mittnacht             SRSK Neuhütten 1                            353 Ringe
12. Konrad Grasmann               SV Bischbrunn 1                             349 Ringe



    Ulrich Stürmer                SRSK Neuhütten 1                            349 Ringe
14. Hermann Eiden                 SV Lohr 1                                   348 Ringe
    Jürgen Fries                  KKS Karbach 1                               348 Ringe
16. Kurt Prokopf                  SV Dorfprozelten 1                          346 Ringe
17. Matthias Kern                 KKS Karbach 1                               344 Ringe
18. Alexander Klein               SRSK Neuhütten 1                            342 Ringe
19. Thomas Hosak                  KKS Sackenbach 1                            341 Ringe
    Herbert Lutz                  SV Lohr 1                                   341 Ringe
    Klaus Suchanka                SV Lohr 1                                   341 Ringe
    Manfred Werner                KKS Karbach 1                               341 Ringe
23. Alexander Neeb                KKS Karbach 1                               334 Ringe
24. Willi Ullrich                 SV Dorfprozelten 1                          323 Ringe
25. Herbert Fischer               SV Bischbrunn 1                             313 Ringe
26. Johannes Dietz                KKS Karbach 1                               312 Ringe
27. Dieter Born                   KKS Sackenbach 1                            275 Ringe
28. Hans Josef Klein              SV Lohr 1                                   252 Ringe
29. Christian Fries               KKS Karbach 1                               238 Ringe

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

2. Durchgang vom 22.05.2016
Klasse: Gruppe B

SRSK Neuhütten 2                            : SV Langenprozelten 2                       1398 : 1408
  Thorsten Stenger                  343         Uwe Schmitt                       371
  Edwin Herteux                     341         Stefan Klein                      357
  Hans Bachmann                     344         Richard Egert                     337
  Wolfgang Steigerwald              370         Günter Brohmann                   343

SV Partenstein 1                            : SV Dorfprozelten 2                         1458 : 1388
  Rudi Mnich                        368         Veit Zöller                       323
  Dirk Bracht                       357         Jürgen Kuran                      345
  Uwe Fleckenstein                  368         Jörn Krüger                       351
  Sven Weigand                      365         Harald Ulrich                     369

 1. SV Langenprozelten 2                       2    4  : 0    2831    1415,50
 2. SV Partenstein 1                           2    2  : 2    2849    1424,50
 3. SV Dorfprozelten 2                         2    2  : 2    2804    1402,00
 4. SRSK Neuhütten 2                           1    0  : 2    1398    1398,00
 5. SV Partenstein 2                           1    0  : 2    1315    1315,00

 1. Uwe Schmitt                   SV Langenprozelten 2                        371 Ringe
 2. Wolfgang Steigerwald          SRSK Neuhütten 2                            370 Ringe
 3. Harald Ulrich                 SV Dorfprozelten 2                          369 Ringe
 4. Uwe Fleckenstein              SV Partenstein 1                            368 Ringe



    Rudi Mnich                    SV Partenstein 1                            368 Ringe
 6. Sven Weigand                  SV Partenstein 1                            365 Ringe
 7. Dirk Bracht                   SV Partenstein 1                            357 Ringe
    Stefan Klein                  SV Langenprozelten 2                        357 Ringe
 9. Jörn Krüger                   SV Dorfprozelten 2                          351 Ringe
10. Jürgen Kuran                  SV Dorfprozelten 2                          345 Ringe
11. Hans Bachmann                 SRSK Neuhütten 2                            344 Ringe
12. Günter Brohmann               SV Langenprozelten 2                        343 Ringe
    Thorsten Stenger              SRSK Neuhütten 2                            343 Ringe
14. Edwin Herteux                 SRSK Neuhütten 2                            341 Ringe
15. Richard Egert                 SV Langenprozelten 2                        337 Ringe
16. Veit Zöller                   SV Dorfprozelten 2                          323 Ringe

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

2. Durchgang vom 22.05.2016
Klasse: Gruppe C

KKS Kreuzwertheim 1                         : SV Bischbrunn 2                            1413 : 1400
  Frank Bundschuh                   357         Dieter Engelhardt                 368
  Stefan Emmerich                   377         Heiko Hefter                      359
  Klaus Dillinger                   327         Werner Maier                      317
  Stefan Roll                       352         Jörg Väth                         356

Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               : SV Langenprozelten 1                       1384 : 1166
  Klaus Markert                     360         Michael Obert                     227
  Marc Zacher                       379         Franz Schuhmann                   297
  Frank Haro                        323         Simon Schuhmann                   330
  Valentin Stefanov                 322         Walter Fritz                      312

 1. KKS Kreuzwertheim 1                        1    2  : 0    1413    1413,00
 2. SV Neubrunn 1                              1    2  : 0    1352    1352,00
 3. SV Bischbrunn 2                            2    2  : 2    2751    1375,50
 4. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1              2    2  : 2    2724    1362,00
 5. SV Langenprozelten 1                       2    0  : 4    2384    1192,00

 1. Marc Zacher                   Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               379 Ringe
 2. Stefan Emmerich               KKS Kreuzwertheim 1                         377 Ringe
 3. Dieter Engelhardt             SV Bischbrunn 2                             368 Ringe
 4. Klaus Markert                 Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               360 Ringe
 5. Heiko Hefter                  SV Bischbrunn 2                             359 Ringe
 6. Frank Bundschuh               KKS Kreuzwertheim 1                         357 Ringe
 7. Jörg Väth                     SV Bischbrunn 2                             356 Ringe
 8. Stefan Roll                   KKS Kreuzwertheim 1                         352 Ringe
 9. Simon Schuhmann               SV Langenprozelten 1                        330 Ringe



10. Klaus Dillinger               KKS Kreuzwertheim 1                         327 Ringe
11. Mario Aulbach                 Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               325 Ringe
12. Frank Haro                    Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               323 Ringe
13. Valentin Stefanov             Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               322 Ringe
14. Werner Maier                  SV Bischbrunn 2                             317 Ringe
15. Walter Fritz                  SV Langenprozelten 1                        312 Ringe
16. Franz Schuhmann               SV Langenprozelten 1                        297 Ringe
17. Martin Uhlmann                Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               280 Ringe
18. Michael Obert                 SV Langenprozelten 1                        227 Ringe

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

2. Durchgang vom 22.05.2016
Klasse: Gruppe D

SV Bischbrunn 4                             : SV Bischbrunn 3                            1138 : 1363
  Erwin Furchner                    293         Thorsten Englert                  370
  Erwin Schreck                     263         Andreas Väth                      325
  Günter Leimeister                 282         Marco Roos                        347
  Rainer Väth                       300         Stefan Alt                        321

SV Partenstein 3                            : KKS Altfeld 1                              1098 : 1031
  Ernst Rottenbiller                311         Sven Roth                         252
  Andreas Amend                     208         Harald Jira                       294
  Harald Staab                      245         Peter Gerberich                   140
  Alexander Harth                   334         Dag Trabold                       345

 1. SV Bischbrunn 3                            2    4  : 0    2698    1349,00
 2. KKS Altfeld 1                              2    2  : 2    2345    1172,50
 3. SV Partenstein 3                           2    2  : 2    2204    1102,00
 4. SV Bischbrunn 5                            1    0  : 2    1243    1243,00
 5. SV Bischbrunn 4                            1    0  : 2    1138    1138,00

 1. Thorsten Englert              SV Bischbrunn 3                             370 Ringe
 2. Marco Roos                    SV Bischbrunn 3                             347 Ringe
 3. Dag Trabold                   KKS Altfeld 1                               345 Ringe
 4. Alexander Harth               SV Partenstein 3                            334 Ringe
 5. Manuel Goldschmitt            SV Bischbrunn 3                             331 Ringe
 6. Andreas Väth                  SV Bischbrunn 3                             325 Ringe
 7. Stefan Alt                    SV Bischbrunn 3                             321 Ringe
 8. Ernst Rottenbiller            SV Partenstein 3                            311 Ringe
 9. Paul Bumm                     SV Bischbrunn 4                             302 Ringe
10. Rainer Väth                   SV Bischbrunn 4                             300 Ringe
11. Harald Jira                   KKS Altfeld 1                               294 Ringe
12. Erwin Furchner                SV Bischbrunn 4                             293 Ringe



13. Günter Leimeister             SV Bischbrunn 4                             282 Ringe
14. Erwin Schreck                 SV Bischbrunn 4                             263 Ringe
15. Sven Roth                     KKS Altfeld 1                               252 Ringe
16. Udo Breitenbach               SV Partenstein 3                            246 Ringe
17. Harald Staab                  SV Partenstein 3                            245 Ringe
18. Andreas Amend                 SV Partenstein 3                            208 Ringe
19. Peter Gerberich               KKS Altfeld 1                               140 Ringe
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